
PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM 

Personnel Committee Report 

Line Business Area Agency Name 

1 0450 ARKANSAS PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

FY23 Authorized Positions 

114 

Base Level 

113 

8 

Agency Request Executive Recommendation 

128 115 

New Classifications Request 

10/07/2022 03:54:44 PM 

Legislative Recommendation 

0 

Agency Request Executive Recommendation Legislative Recommendation 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

Class 
Job Title Grade 

Class 
Job Title Grade 

Code Code 

291X PSC CHIEF OF STAFF GSlS 

290X PSC CHIEF FISCAL&HUMAN RESOURCE OFFICER GS14 

289X PSC PIPELINE SAFETY PROGRAM MANAGER GS12 289X PSC PIPELINE SAFETY PROGRAM MANAGER GS12 

292X PSC REGIONAL TRANSMISSION ANALYST GS12 292X PSC REGIONAL TRANSMISSION ANALYST GS12 

293X PSC DAMAGE PREVENTION ANALYST GS09 293X PSC DAMAGE PREVENTION ANALYST GS09 

Total Jobs Agency Requested 5 Total Jobs Executive Recommended 3 

Grade Change Request 

Class Code Job Title 
Authorized Agency Executive 

Grade Request Recommendation 

A013C A013C PSC DIRECTOR OF REVENUE REQUIREMENTS GS12 GS14 

X167C X167C COMPLAINTS INVESTIGATOR GS04 GS05 

Total Number of Grade Changes 2 0 

Additional Positions Requested and Recommended 

Agency 
Position Class Code Title Grade 

Request 

X4500001 291X PSC CHIEF OF STAFF GS15 y 

X4500002 G0llN PSC ADMINISTRATIVE LAW JUDGE GS14 y 

Class 
Job Title Grade 

Code 

Total Jobs Legislative Recommended 5 

Legislative 
Recommendation 

0 

Executive 
--!:l•-•-'L■V.-;;;;; 

Recommendatio 
Recommendation 

" 

N 

N 

Ex. K
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PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM 

Personnel Committee Report 

Line Business Area Agency Name 

1 0450 ARKANSAS PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

2 

Additional Positions Requested and Recommended 

10/07/2022 03:54:44 PM 

·-

3 

4 

s 
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Position Class Code Title Grade 
Agency Executive 

Recommendatio 
Request Recommendation 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

X4500008 

X4500009 

X4500003 

X4500004 

X4500013 

X4500005 

X4500006 

X4500007 

X4500011 

X4500012 

X4500010 

Position 

22180678 

22179833 

22179834 

22180679 

292X PSC REGIONAL TRANSMISSION ANALYST GS12 

292X PSC REGIONAL TRANSMISSION ANALYST GS12 

A028C PSC SENIOR RATE CASE ANALYST GS11 

A028C PSC SENIOR RATE CASE ANALYST GS11 

G047C ATTORNEY SPECIALIST GS11 

A046C PSC RATE CASE ANALYST GS09 

A046C PSC RA TE CASE ANALYST GS09 

A046C PSC RATE CASE ANALYST GS09 

293X PSC DAMAGE PREVENTION ANALYST GS09 

293X PSC DAMAGE PREVENTION ANALYST GS09 

A082C ACCOUNTANT II GS08 

Total Number of New Positions 

Total Number of Authorized Positions including Additionls 

Growth Pool, MFG Positions 

Class Code Title Grade 

D030C INFORMATION SYSTEMS COORDINATOR IT07 

N248N PSC DIRECTOR OF PIPELINE SAFETY GS14 

P080C PSC DIRECTOR OF TELECOMM & CONSUMER SVCS GS14 

A028C PSC SENIOR RATE CASE ANALYST GS11 

Total Number of Growth Pool Positions 

Total Number of MFG Positions 

y N 

y N 

y N 

y N 

y N 

y N 

y N 

y N 

y N 

y N 

y N 

13 0 0 

128 115 0 

Pool or MFG 
Agency Executive Legislative 
Request Recommendation Recommendation 

p y y 

p y y 

p y y 

p y y 

4 4 0 

0 0 0 
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Line Business Area 

PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM 

Personnel Committee Report 

Agency Name 

0450 ARKANSAS PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

Currently Authorized 

Position Class 
Title 

Code 

22087725 B0lSC ENGINEER SUPERVISOR 

22152800 A014C FISCAL DIVISION MANAGER 

Total Number of Reclassified Positions 

Grade 

GS12 

GS12 

Reclassification of Positions 

Agency Request Executive Recommendation 

Class 
Title Grade 

Class 
Title 

Code Code 

289X PSC PIPELINE SAFETY PROGRAM MM GS12 

290X PSC CHIEF FISCAL&HUMAN RESOURC GS14 

2 0 

10/07/2022 03:54:44 PM 

Legislative Recommendation 
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Class 

Title Grade 
Code 
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